L20000275195

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Chuty Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900354586389

11/06/20--01012--027 **25.00

22 FGY -6 FH 3: 09

12/3/20

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp		,	
	min then III	•	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		, , ,	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
·	· ·	-	
	Jose Antonic	Bartista Condenns Name of Person	
	Mbgic wa	Sh LUC Firm/Company	9- Aui Ge
	2188 Mblb	rd Creek Cir.	್ರ
	Kissimme	FL 34743 City/State and Zip Code	
	Doutistalise 10 E-mail address: (to be had for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Dose Antonio E Name of	Davista Cordenos Person	at (<u>457</u>) <u>793 –</u> Area Code Daytimo	c Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration S Division of Co	ection orporations	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Cor	porations
P.O. Box 632	7	The Centre of T	allahassee
Tallahassee, F	L 32314	2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL	e Street, Suite 810 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(A)	I Liability Company as it n A Florida Limited Liability C	ow appears on our ro ompany)	ecords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial Florida document number L200375K		ed on <u>BR 03</u>	S330_	_and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the local line. The new name must be distinguishable and contain the vor	117	-	"LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
				<u>ن</u> چن
Enter new principal offices address, if applical				=
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u> ADDKESS)</u>	···· 		တ
				P
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				-
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u> </u>			<u>ස</u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address		on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name o	f the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jose Antonio	Basticla C	ordenas_	
New Registered Office Address:	New Registered Office Address: 2188 Walbrd Creek Cic. Enter Florida street address			
	<u>Kissimmee</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. Florida <u>3</u> -	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registered.	and complete perforn	nance of my dutie	s, and I am fam	iliar with and

heing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Reparered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being addedor removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGB	Jose Antonio Batista Cardenas	2188 Mollord Creek Cir	Z IAdd
		hissimmee, FL 34743	□Remove
			□Change
MGB	Sr. Juse A Boutista Cordenos	2188 Mollard Oreck Cir.	🗆 Add
		kissimmee IFL 31743	Remove
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
			□ Change
		;	□Add
			Remove
		 	Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Chanve

	-
	<u>. </u>
	<u></u>
	<u></u>
	<u> </u>
Tective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or it of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing or it is a second of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing or it is a second of the date.	nore than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02
ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ig requirements, this date with not be instead
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. is filed.	on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after th
ated Other 30th 2000.	
Signature of a member or authorized representative	e of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00